
 

Name  Email  Campus Assignments  

Anna Gode  agode@ems-isd.net  Copper Creek Elem, Prairie Vista MS 

Brandi Coble  bcoble@ems-isd.net  Eagle Mountain Elem, Boswell HS 

Britney Carroll  bcarroll@ems-isd.net  Greenfield Elem, Ed Willkie MS 

Elaine Delgado  edelgadorodriguez@ems-
isd.net   

Gililland Elem, Highland MS, Saginaw HS 

Erika Licari  elicari@ems-isd.net  Elkins Elem 

Lyndsey Ellis lellis@ems-isd.net   Lake Country Elem, TBA 

Kendra Niven kniven@ems-isd.net  Greenfield Elem, Remington Point Elem 

Kim Rollins krollins@ems-isd.net  High Country Elem, Highland MS 

Marchella Denbow mdenbow@ems-isd.net   Willow Creek Elem, Wayside MS, Remington Point 
Elem 

Melanie Wells mwells@ems-isd.net   Lake Pointe Elem 

Mely Garcia Lopez mgarcia-lopez@ems-
isd.net  

Willow Creek Elem, Wayside MS 

Melinda Walters mwalters@ems-isd.net  Lake Country Elem 

Melissa Hatfield  mhatfield@ems-isd.net  Chisholm Ridge Elem 

Michelle Gaytan mgaytan@ems-isd.net   Chisholm Ridge Elem 

Molly Davis Mdavis01@ems-isd.net  Copper Creek Elem, Lake Country Elem, TBA 

Nikki Patterson npatterson@ems-isd.net  Gililland Elem, High Country Elem 

Pat Wood  nwood@ems-isd.net   Saginaw Elem 

Paula Mora pmora@ems-isd.net   Dozier Elem, Creekview MS, Boswell HS 

Rebecca Rheaume  rrheaume@ems-isd.net  Ed Willkie MS, Marine Creek MS, Chisholm Trail HS 

Sarah Moore  Smoore01@ems-isd.net  Parkview Elem 

Sherri Wilson swilson@ems-isd.net  Northbrook Elem 

Suzanne Ybarra  sybarra@ems-isd.net  Dozier Elem, Creekview MS 

Trina Wayne  twayne@ems-isd.net  Bryson Elem 

Tami Vaca tvaca@ems-isd.net  Comanche Springs Elem, Prairie Vista MS 

Beth Epps  eepps@ems-isd.net  Central Office- Special Programs and Ed Services  
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